
Student Name : ANSHARA  FATIMA Class : VIII-A Roll No. 21 Admission No. 646

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH 10 9 10 20 49 A1 9 10 10 20 49 A1 - - - - - - - - - - 10 9 10 20 49 A1 - - - -

MATHEMATICS 8 9 8 7 32 B2 7 7 6 13 33 B2 - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 8 12 36 B1 - - - -

SCIENCE 8 8 8 9 33 B2 8 8 10 14 40 B1 - - - - - - - - - - 8 9 9 16 42 A2 - - - -

SOCIALSTUDIES 9 9 8 20 46 A1 8 8 6 13 35 B2 - - - - - - - - - - 8 9 8 20 45 A2 - - - -

URDU 10 9 8 15 42 A2 7 6 8 10 31 B2 - - - - - - - - - - 9 8 7 17 41 A2 - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 9 20 49 A1 10 8 8 18 44 A2 - - - - - - - - - - 9 9 8 20 46 A1 - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 251 232 - - 259 -

TOTAL GRADE A2 B1 - - A2 -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 27.0 25.0 17.0 227.0 100

Present - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Principal Signature Teacher Signature Parent Signature


